Three-wire
Automotive
Temperature
Serial
EEPROMs
1K (128 x 8 or 64 x 16)
AT93C46D
Rev. 8674B–SEEPR–10/09

2. T denotes Tape & Reel. 5K per reel.
3. B denotes Bulk.
6. AT93C46D Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT93C46DN-SP25-T(1)
AT93C46DN-SP25-B(3)
AT93C46D-TP25-T(2)
AT93C46D-TP25-B(3)
8S1
8S1
8A2
8A2